Carpenter Goodwin
31 Bridge St
Leominster
Herefordshire
HR6 8DU
01568 616266
2-05-2026 1/2
JEFCRSS10STB 10 Piece Stubby Ratchet
Spanner Set
Part No: JEFCRSS10STB
Price: £34.79 (exc VAT) | £41.75 (inc VAT)
Specifications
JEFCRSS10STB 10 Piece Stubby Ratchet Spanner Set Metric
Chrome Vanadium Steel Mirror Polished Finish
Durable Ratchet Gears 72 Teeth
15º Offset / 5º Rotation
Heavy-duty Storage Pouch
Spanner sizes:
• 10mm
• 11mm
2-05-2026 2/2
• 12mm
• 13mm
• 14mm
• 15mm
• 16mm
• 17mm
• 18mm
• 19mm